
MENU

DESSERT



EGGNUTS DAIRY

Choice of Homemade Popsicles
Avocado Cream / Phan Thiet Dragon Fruit /
Banana Coconut / Coconut Marshmallow

80

Sweets
CHOCOLATE LAVA
Strawberry, icing sugar, coconut ice cream

CHARCOAL LEMON TART
Meringue, cranberry relish

BAKED CHEESECAKE
Passion fruit puree, fresh mulberry

EARL GREY TEA PANNA COTTA
Coriander, mango salsa

LAVENDER CREME BRULEE
Almond bar, fresh strawberry

SEASONAL FRESH FRUITS
Mint

180

160

210

160

160

140

Selection of Ice Cream
Flavors: Strawberry / Chocolate / Vanilla / Coconut / Roasted Matcha / 
Coffee / Brownie & Cream / Salted Caramel / Durian / Red Berries
- Per scoop
- 2 scoops

70
120

Espresso, 1x scoop of Vanilla, Chocolate, or Coconut Ice Cream 

A�ogato

ADD-ONS:
- Zacapa 23
- Appleton Estate 12yo

120

350
180

Prices are in thousand Vietnamese Dong and include all taxes and service charges



Vietnamese Co�ee
Ca Phe Den Da (Black)
Ca Phe Sua Da (With condensed milk)
Egg Coffee (20 mins preparation)
Salt Coffee
Coconut Coffee
Dalgona Coffee (20 mins preparation)

90
90

120
120
120
120

*Milks available: Low-fat, full cream, soya, almond

ESPRESSO

RISTRETTO
Served shorter than a traditional espresso for a more intense flavour

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
Allowing the coffee to reach its maximum intensity of taste and aroma, 
the espresso is regarded as the highest expression of true coffee lovers

MACCHIATO
Macchiato means “spotted” and refers to a spot of steamed milk added 
to the espresso

ALL’ AMERICANO
Served as a shot of espresso topped with hot water

CAPPUCCINO
Equal parts espresso, steamed and foamed milk

LATTE
Double shot of espresso, served long and milky

FLAT WHITE
Essentially a shorter and stronger Latte with less milk

Italian Co�ee

90

90

120

90

90

120

120

120

Prices are in thousand Vietnamese Dong and include all taxes and service charges



Tea Time
90

90

90

90

150

Lord Dong Ancient Tradit ion Black Tea
The Tea tree comes from wild Tea seeds of north Vietnam. The Tea plants 
have matured to create a unique black Tea with a smooth structure, with 
rich malty taste & dark chocolate. Selected for the 3rd International Tea 
competition in Paris 2020.

Assam Black Tea
Assam is home to thousands of Tea gardens in India, made from Camellia 
sinensis assamica, a plant native to Assam. Full-bodied and robust with a 
malty flavor, smoky, earthy.

Green Tea Old Garden
This green Tea is produced from a 500-year-Old Tea garden in Ha Giang 
from the Shan Tuyet Tea tree. It’ll bring you a fresh, bright taste with no 
bitterness and persistent aroma.

Royal Lotus “King Tự Đức”
The full lotus flower from Tay Ho contains green Tea from Thái Nguyên. 
This Tea has been naturally scented inside the lotus flower (1 lotus flower 
with Tea 25gr). A delicate and intense lotus aroma with a light green Tea 
finish pleasant floral notes.

White Supreme Snow Tea
Grown from a 500-year-Old Tea garden, this White Tea has a light 
oxidation process with an unmistakable crystal liquor aroma filled with a 
flowery scent and grassy notes. This creates a light but lingering taste with 
floral fragrance.

Prices are in thousand Vietnamese Dong and include all taxes and service charges

Signature-Irish Co�ee
Jameson Whisky, Espresso, Kahlua, Bailey,

Whipping Cream, Nutmeg Powder

300



Hennessy X.O
Hennessy V.S.O.P
Martell X.O
Martell Cordon Blue
Remy Martin X.O
Remy Martin V.S.O.P
Lafontan Bas-Armagnac XO

1,100
400

1,100
900

1,100
400
400

Cognac & Armagnac

APERITIF & DIGESTIVES
Sambuca
Jaegermeister
Campari
Ricard
Martini (Dry, Rosso, Bianco)

150
150
150
150
150

Tea Time
INFUSIONS & PREMIUM LOOSE TEA
Chamomile Flower Infusion
Jasmine Pearl Flower Infusion
Fresh Mint Infusion
Hibiscus Infusion

90
90
90
90

Pere Magloire Fine VS Calvados
Lecompte Calvados
Joseph Cartron Poire Williams
Joseph Cartron Prune Williams

250
280
350
350

Eau de Vie

Prices are in thousand Vietnamese Dong and include all taxes and service charges


