

# DESSERT

MENU



#### **Sweets**

CHOCOLATE LAVA (1) Strawberry, icing sugar, coconut ice cream	180
CHARCOAL LEMON TART (1) Meringue, cranberry relish	160
BAKED CHEESECAKE (1) Passion fruit puree, fresh mulberry	210
EARL GREY TEA PANNA COTTA (file) Coriander, mango salsa	160
LAVENDER CREME BRULEE (**) (**) (**) Almond bar, fresh strawberry	160
SEASONAL FRESH FRUITS Mint	140
Affogato	
Espresso, 1x scoop of Vanilla, Chocolate, or Coconut Ice Cream	120
ADD-ONS:	
- Zacapa 23 - Appleton Estate 12yo	350 180
Approximation 12/3	
Selection of Ice Cream ® ©	
Flavors: Strawberry / Chocolate / Vanilla / Coconut / Roasted Matcha / Coffee / Brownie & Cream / Salted Caramel / Durian / Red Berries	
- Per scoop	70
- 2 scoops	120
Choice of Homemade Popsicles	
Avocado Cream / Phan Thiet Dragon Fruit /	80







Banana Coconut / Coconut Marshmallow

### Vietnamese Coffee

FLAT WHITE

Essentially a shorter and stronger Latte with less milk

Ca Phe Den Da (Black)	90
Ca Phe Sua Da (With condensed milk)	90
Egg Coffee (20 mins preparation)	120
Salt Coffee	120
Coconut Coffee	120
Dalgona Coffee (20 mins preparation)	120
Italian Coffee	
*Milks available: Low-fat, full cream, soya, almond	
ECDRECCO	
ESPRESSO	90
RISTRETTO	90
Served shorter than a traditional espresso for a more intense flavour	90
served shorter than a traditional espresso for a more intense havear	
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	120
Allowing the coffee to reach its maximum intensity of taste and aroma,	
the espresso is regarded as the highest expression of true coffee lovers	
MACCHIATO	90
Macchiato means "spotted" and refers to a spot of steamed milk added	
to the espresso	
ALL' AMERICANO	0.0
Served as a shot of espresso topped with hot water	90
served as a shot of espresso topped with hot water	
CAPPUCCINO	120
Equal parts espresso, steamed and foamed milk	
LATTE	120
Double shot of espresso, served long and milky	

120

## Signature-Irish Coffee

Jameson Whisky, Espresso, Kahlua, Bailey, Whipping Cream, Nutmeg Powder

300

#### **Tea Time**

Lord Dong Ancient Tradition Black Tea	90
The Tea tree comes from wild Tea seeds of north Vietnam. The Tea plants	
have matured to create a unique black Tea with a smooth structure, with	
rich malty taste & dark chocolate. Selected for the 3rd International Tea	
competition in Paris 2020.	
Assam Black Tea	90
Assam is home to thousands of Tea gardens in India, made from Camellia	
sinensis assamica, a plant native to Assam. Full-bodied and robust with a malty flavor, smoky, earthy.	
Green Tea Old Garden	90
This green Tea is produced from a 500-year-Old Tea garden in Ha Giang	
from the Shan Tuyet Tea tree. It'll bring you a fresh, bright taste with no	
bitterness and persistent aroma.	
Royal Lotus "King Tự Đức"	90
The full lotus flower from Tay Ho contains green Tea from Thái Nguyên.	
This Tea has been naturally scented inside the lotus flower (1 lotus flower	
with Tea 25gr). A delicate and intense lotus aroma with a light green Tea	
finish pleasant floral notes.	
White Supreme Snow Tea	150
Grown from a 500-year-Old Tea garden, this White Tea has a light	
oxidation process with an unmistakable crystal liquor aroma filled with a	
flowery scent and grassy notes. This creates a light but lingering taste with	
floral fragrance.	

## Tea Time

INFUSIONS & PREMIUM LOOSE TEA	
Chamomile Flower Infusion	90
Jasmine Pearl Flower Infusion	90
Fresh Mint Infusion	90
Hibiscus Infusion	90
APERITIF & DIGESTIVES	
Sambuca	150
Jaegermeister	150
Campari	150
Ricard	150
Martini (Dry, Rosso, Bianco)	150
Cognac & Armagnac	
Honnossy V O	1 100
Hennessy V.S.O.P	1,100
Martell X.O	400
Martell Cordon Blue	1,100 900
Remy Martin X.O	1,100
Remy Martin V.S.O.P	400
Lafontan Bas-Armagnac XO	400
Eau de Vie	
Pere Magloire Fine VS Calvados	250
Lecompte Calvados	280
Joseph Cartron Poire Williams	350
Joseph Cartron Prune Williams	350